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MEMBER STATES

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina

Bahamas, Commonwealth of The

Barbados

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Canada

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica
Dominica, Commonwealth of
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador
Grenada
Guatemala

Guyana

Haiti

Honduras

Jamaica

Mexico

Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Suriname

Trinidad and Tobago
United States
Uruguay

Venezuela

TOTAL MEMBER STATES

The Organization of American States / La Organizacién de los Estados Americanos

REGULAR FUND

Current Year
Collection

37,600

49,500

31,600

10,286,250
1,485,100
1,719,050

280,950
152,101

179,300

55,500
6,790,050
200,700
91,350
1,018,188

22,378,509

Prior Year Bal.
Collection

8,026,808

Development
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Cooperation Fund

Specific Funds

121,460

64,170
3,526

10,000
3,772,200
20,000

17,115

7,599

112,208

524,085

50,000

7,025,058

11,727,422

Trust for the
Americas

GRAND TOTAL

37,600
121,460
49,500
64,170
35,126
7,957,018
14,058,450
1,505,100
1,719,050
17,115
280,950
162,101
70,000
189,090
7,599
112,208
55,500
7,314,135
250,700
91,350
1,018,188
7,600
1,270
7,065,134

42,190,415

(in USD)

Specific Funds
Balance

257,299
11,403
65,101

(50,565)
6,717
353,100
6,178,429
245,696
196,811
36,836
(25,466)
276,993
28,075
12,256
8,675
55,719
14,403
1,967
66,885
4,641
2,090,985
12,508
250,579
13,295
149,115
13,821
(15,387)
20,063
106,390

23,886,252

49,882
1,526
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PERMANENT OBSERVERS
France
Italy
Korea
Netherlands
Portugal
Principality of Liechtenstein
Republic of Latvia
Spain
Switzerland
United Kingdom
TOTAL PERMANENT OBSERVERS

INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS
Amazon Web Services
Andean Development Corporation
Cisco Systems, Inc
I-A Development Bank
Inter-American Institute for Cooperation on Agric
Microsoft
North American Development Bank
Pan American Development Foundation
Various

TOTAL INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS

GRAND TOTAL

The Organization of American States / La Organizacién de los Estados Americanos

REGULAR FUND

Current Year
Collection

22,378,509

Prior Year Bal.
Collection

8,026,808

Development
Cooperation Fund

17,600
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Specific Funds

7,861
108,048
46,000
134,600
52,440
74,571
10,490
1,178,660
15,472
160,601
1,788,744

30,000
18,336
79,751
131,400
15,750

22,525
556,422
854,184

14,370,349

Trust for the
Americas

48,364

1,240,125
30,000

126,261
1,444,750

1,484,826

GRAND TOTAL

7,861
108,048
46,000
134,600
52,440
74,571
10,490
1,178,660
15,472
160,601
1,788,744

30,000
18,336
79,751
179,764
15,750
1,240,125
30,000
22,525
682,683
2,298,934

46,278,093

(in USD)

Specific Funds
Balance

16,806
462,620
139,270
500,778

27,646
66,788
9,126

2,674,318
393,807
(21,458)

96,940
188,193
66,307
2,586
(2,095)
361
(21,783)
8,513,391



